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Headline numbers

Please find the latest numbers below.

Tickets Approved causes

1120 64

Annual funds for good causes

£34,944.00
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Detailed breakdown

Please find a more detailed breakdown of the numbers below.

Players
Tickets 1120
Players 549
Ticket per player 2.04
Annual ticket sales £58,240.00
All causes
Causes 64
Funds raised to date £146,573.40
Annualised funds £34,944.00
Operator
Community Fund tickets 220
Community funds raised to date £44,573.60
Annualised community funds £6,864.00
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Appendix: Causes

Below is a list of all the causes supported and a brief summary of their numbers.

Cause name

3rd Faversham Rainbows
6th/13th Faversham Scout
Group

7th Faversham Guides

7th Faversham Scout Group
8th Faversham Sea Scout
Group

Abbey Physic Community
Garden

Age UK Faversham &
Sittingbourne

Assembly Rooms Faversham
Boughton under Blean Village
Hall

Brogdale Collections
Brogdale Collections

Cinque Ports Rowing CIC
Citizens Advice Swale

Creed Outdoor Learning Trust
Faversham & District
Community Fund

Faversham and District u3a
Faversham and Villages
Refugee Solidarity Group
Faversham Assistance Centre
(FACE)

Faversham Carnival Club
Faversham Charters and
Magna Carta

Faversham Choral Society
Faversham Community First
Responders

Faversham Community
Gymnastic and Activity Centre
Faversham Community Radio
CIC

Faversham Counselling
Services

Faversham Creek Trust
Faversham Cricket Club
Faversham Detachment, Kent
Army Cadet Force
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Status

Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

Live

Live
Live

Pending
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live

Live

Live
Live

Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live

Age
(weeks)
103

48

150
201
212
212

211

208
196

[EEN

212
207
211
212
213

207
158

206

207
50

210
208

171

187

155

203

180
210

Tickets

13

24

28

36

17
26
37
220

16
16

10

12
11

11

28

Players

0
7

4
0

11
17

23

~

Annual
funds raised
£0.00
£405.60

£218.40
£0.00

£748.80
£873.60

£1,123.20

£62.40
£0.00

£0.00
£280.80
£530.40
£811.20
£1,154.40
£6,864.00

£499.20
£499.20

£312.00

£187.20
£31.20

£374.40
£343.20

£124.80
£62.40

£343.20
£249.60

£873.60
£124.80



Faversham District Scout
Council

Faversham Gunpowder WI
Faversham Hop Festival
Faversham Hopper
Community Bus Service
Faversham Literary Festival
Faversham Mission Brass
Faversham Municipal
Charities 2010

Faversham Music Club
Faversham Pools
Faversham Rugby Club
Faversham Society
Faversham Strike Force
Football Club

Faversham SVP (Saint Vincent

de Paul Society)
FAVERSHAM SWIMMING
CLUB

Faversham Tennis Club -
David Smiley Bursary Fund
Faversham Town Twinning
Association

Faversham Town Youth FC
Faversham Umbrella Centre
Food Friends

Friends of Faversham Cottage

Hospital & Community
Medical Centres
Happy Endings Rescue
Imago Community
Kent Toad Patrol

Mayor of Faversham's Charity

Fund

New Leaf Support Domestic
Abuse Service

Newnham Village Hall
Painters Forstal Community
Association

Plastic Free Faversham
SATEDA

St Mary's Playgroup CIO
Stalisfield Village Hall Trust
Swale Friends of the Earth
The Alexander Centre CIC
The Arden Theatre

Trees for Farms
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Live

Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live

Live

Live

Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

Live

Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

189

207
210
79

209
212
209

210
210
115
207
213

213

213

206

208

207
193
46

209

207
47

109
209

45

213
212

210
212
206
197
135
211
213
211

12

11
10

38
14
11
73
13

26

10
16

12

142

w b~ O

49

10
12

(BN

14
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£156.00

£218.40
£374.40
£31.20

£343.20
£312.00
£93.60

£249.60
£1,185.60
£436.80
£343.20
£2,277.60

£405.60

£811.20

£249.60

£218.40

£312.00
£499.20
£0.00

£374.40

£4,430.40
£0.00
£124.80
£93.60

£31.20

£0.00
£1,528.80

£156.00
£312.00
£374.40
£218.40
£31.20
£0.00
£436.80
£280.80



Up the Creek Pantomime Live 177 15 4 £468.00

Society
West Faversham Community  Live 212 15 7 £468.00

Association
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