

Operator Report

Published: 12/02/2025

Headline numbers

Please find the latest numbers below.

Tickets	Approved causes
1120	64

Annual funds for good causes	
£34,944.00	

Detailed breakdown

Please find a more detailed breakdown of the numbers below.

Players

Tickets	1120
Players	549
Ticket per player	2.04
Annual ticket sales	£58,240.00

All causes

Causes	64
Funds raised to date	£146,573.40
Annualised funds	£34,944.00

Operator

Community Fund tickets	220
Community funds raised to date	£44,573.60
Annualised community funds	£6,864.00

Appendix: Causes

Below is a list of all the causes supported and a brief summary of their numbers.

Cause name	Status	Age (weeks)	Tickets	Players	Annual funds raised
3rd Faversham Rainbows	Live	103	0	0	£0.00
6th/13th Faversham Scout Group	Live	48	13	7	£405.60
7th Faversham Guides	Live	150	7	4	£218.40
7th Faversham Scout Group	Live	201	0	0	£0.00
8th Faversham Sea Scout Group	Live	212	24	11	£748.80
Abbey Physic Community Garden	Live	212	28	17	£873.60
Age UK Faversham & Sittingbourne	Live	211	36	23	£1,123.20
Assembly Rooms Faversham	Live	208	2	2	£62.40
Boughton under Blean Village Hall	Live	196	0	0	£0.00
Brogdale Collections	Pending	1	0	0	£0.00
Brogdale Collections	Live	212	9	4	£280.80
Cinque Ports Rowing CIC	Live	207	17	8	£530.40
Citizens Advice Swale	Live	211	26	17	£811.20
Creed Outdoor Learning Trust	Live	212	37	18	£1,154.40
Faversham & District Community Fund	Live	213	220	115	£6,864.00
Faversham and District u3a	Live	207	16	6	£499.20
Faversham and Villages Refugee Solidarity Group	Live	158	16	8	£499.20
Faversham Assistance Centre (FACE)	Live	206	10	6	£312.00
Faversham Carnival Club	Live	207	6	3	£187.20
Faversham Charters and Magna Carta	Live	50	1	1	£31.20
Faversham Choral Society	Live	210	12	7	£374.40
Faversham Community First Responders	Live	208	11	6	£343.20
Faversham Community Gymnastic and Activity Centre	Live	171	4	3	£124.80
Faversham Community Radio	Live	187	2	2	£62.40
Faversham Counselling Services	Live	155	11	6	£343.20
Faversham Creek Trust	Live	203	8	6	£249.60
Faversham Cricket Club	Live	180	28	7	£873.60
Faversham Detachment, Kent Army Cadet Force	Live	210	4	2	£124.80

	100	F	2	6456.00
Live	189	5	3	£156.00
Live	207	7	6	£218.40
Live	210	12	8	£374.40
Live	79	1	1	£31.20
Live	209	11	5	£343.20
Live	212	10	8	£312.00
Live	209	3	2	£93.60
Live	210	8	4	£249.60
Live	210	38	22	£1,185.60
-			7	£436.80
		11	4	£343.20
		73	38	£2,277.60
Live	213	13	6	£405.60
Live	213	26	16	£811.20
Live	206	8	6	£249.60
Live	208	7	5	£218.40
Live	207	10	8	£312.00
Live	193	16	8	£499.20
Live	46	0	0	£0.00
Live	209	12	7	£374.40
Live	207	142	64	£4,430.40
Live	47	0	0	£0.00
Live	109	4	2	£124.80
Live	209	3	2	£93.60
Live	45	1	1	£31.20
	_			
Live	213	0	0	£0.00
Live	212	49	23	£1,528.80
				,
Live	210	5	4	£156.00
Live	212	10	6	£312.00
Live	206	12	5	£374.40
Live	197	7	2	£218.40
Live	135	1	1	£31.20
Live	211	0	0	£0.00
Live	213	14	9	£436.80
	Live Live Live Live Live Live Live Live	Live 207 Live 210 Live 79 Live 209 Live 212 Live 209 Live 210 Live 210 Live 210 Live 213 Live 213 Live 213 Live 213 Live 206 Live 207 Live 206 Live 193 Live 46 Live 209 Live 209 Live 209 Live 209 Live 209 Live 213 Live 213 Live 206 Live 207 Live 209 Live 209 Live 213 Live 214 Live 219 Live 219 Live 219 Live 219 Live 210 Live 212 Live 210 Live 212 Live 210 Live 211	Live 207 7 Live 210 12 Live 79 1 Live 209 11 Live 212 10 Live 210 8 Live 210 38 Live 210 38 Live 115 14 Live 207 11 Live 213 73 Live 213 13 Live 214 26 Live 206 8 Live 207 10 Live 207 10 Live 207 10 Live 207 10 Live 193 16 Live 46 0 Live 46 0 Live 47 0 Live 47 0 Live 47 0 Live 109 4 Live 209 3 Live 213 0 Live 214 49 Live 215 1 Live 216 Live 217 10 Live 109 4 Live 209 3 Live 209 3 Live 45 1 Live 219 49 Live 210 5 Live 210 5 Live 210 5 Live 211 0 Live 197 7 Live 197 7 Live 197 7 Live 197 7 Live 135 1 Live 211 0	Live 207 7 6 Live 210 12 8 Live 79 1 1 Live 209 11 5 Live 212 10 8 Live 209 3 2 Live 210 38 22 Live 210 38 22 Live 115 14 7 Live 207 11 4 Live 213 73 38 Live 213 26 16 Live 206 8 6 Live 207 10 8 Live 208 7 5 Live 209 12 7 Live 193 16 8 Live 193 16 8 Live 46 0 0 Live 209 12 7 Live 209 3 2 Live 47 0 0 Live 209 3 2 Live 47 0 0 Live 209 3 2 Live 209 5 4 Live 210 5 4 Live 206 12 5 Live 206 12 5 Live 207 7 2 Live 206 12 5 Live 217 0 0 Live 206 12 5 Live 217 0 0 Live 218 10 10 Live 219 7 7 Live 219 7 7 Live 210 5 4 Live 210 5 4 Live 210 5 5 Live 211 0 0 0

Up the Creek Pantomime Society	Live	177	15	4	£468.00
West Faversham Community	Live	212	15	7	£468.00
Association					